
van put 1  tot put 2  :         m

van put 3  tot put 4  :         m

Putafstand hart op hart

 m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.  m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.   m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.

2         Nummer

Bovenkant putdeksel

Binnen onderkant buis

Put

4         Nummer

Bovenkant putdeksel

Binnen onderkant buis

Put

Straatnaam       :

Opname datum :

Woonkern         :

Afd. Openbare Werken

  m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.   m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.   m+

t.o.v. N.A.P.

1         Nummer

Bovenkant putdeksel

Binnen onderkant buis

Put

3         Nummer

Bovenkant putdeksel

Binnen onderkant buis

Put

14.75
40PVC IT

16.94

R72

14.75

16.79

R73

58,10Amerweg

Grolloo

1-12-2004

      riool, Ø    cm

      riool, Ø    cm

8.50

R73

0.00

R72

58.10

7.
50

0.
90

0.50

3.00


